
Where
Conservation Districts 
Involved Lead Contact Info Lead Organization

Central Upper Peninsula CWMA
Alger, Delta, Marquette, and Schoolcraft 
Counties; Hiawatha National Forest.

Alger, Delta, Marquette 
County Abbie Debiak cupcwma@gmail.com

Superior Watershed Partnership 
and Land Trust

Detroit & W. Lake Erie CWMA
Wayne, Monroe, and the eastern portion of 
Lenawee Counties Monroe Chris May cmay@tnc.org The Nature Conservancy

Eastern Upper Peninsula CWMA
Chippewa, Mackinac and Luce Counties; 
Hiawatha National Forest Chippewa/Luce/Mackinac Nick Cassel nick.cassel@macd.org

Chippewa/Luce/Mackinaw 
Conservation District

Keewenaw CWMA
Houghton, Keweenaw and Baraga Counties; 
Ottawa National Forest Houghton-Keewenaw Meral Jackson meral.jackson@macd.org

Houghton Keweenaw 
Conservation District

Northeast Michigan CWMA

Iosco, Alcona, Alpena, Presque Isle, 
Cheboygan, Otsego, Montmorency, Crawford, 
Oscoda, Roscommon and Ogemaw Counties

Jennifer Muladore; 
Tim Engelhardt

jennifer@huronpines.org; 
tim@huronpines.org Huron Pines RC&D

Northwest Michigan Invasive 
Species Network (ISN)

Benzie, Grand Traverse, Leelanau, and 
Manistee Counties

Benzie, Grand Traverse, 
Leelanau, Manistee Katie Grzesiak kgrzesiak@gtcd.org

Grand Traverse Conservation 
District (fiduciary; no true lead 
organizaion)

Saginaw Bay CWMA

Arenac, Bay, Clare, Genesee, Gladwin, Gratiot, 
Huron, Iosco, Isabella, Lapeer, Livingston, 
Mescosta, Midland, Montcalm, Oakland, 
Ogemaw, Osceola, Roscommon, Saginaw, 
Sanilac, Shiawassee and Tuscola

Arenac, Bay, Genesee, 
Huron, Iosco, Saginaw, 
Shiawasee, Tuscola Jim Iaquinta jim291893@gmail.com Saginaw Conservation District

West Michigan CWMA
Kent, Ottawa, Northern Allegan, Muskegon, 
Newaygo Counties Kent, Ottowa Becky Huttenga becky.huttenga@macd.org Ottawa Conservation District

Western Peninsula Invasive 
Cooperative (WPIC)

Gogebic, Iron and Ontonagon Counties; Ottawa 
National Forest Gogebic, Iron County Jennifer Ricker ironconservationdistrict@gmail.com Iron Conservation District

Wild Rivers Invasive Species 
Coalition

Dickinson and Menominee Counties in 
Michigan; Florence, Forest and Marinette 
Counties in Wisconsin; Chequamegon-Nicolet 
National Forest Dickinson, Menominee Emily Anderson wildriverscwma@gmail.com Dickinson Conservation District


